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Black Hills Energy
Kirstin Widell
Windstream

Amazon

Heartland Technology Solutions
Peoples Company Trust

School Specialty

Turkey Valley Schools

Marco, Inc.

Additional General Fund Bills

gas
meals
phone bills

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

robots, light tubes

Xirrus

earnest money-DOT bldg.
storage cart

bus repair

PPEL FUND

copier leases

240.43
27.98
2,094.22

4,199.26
2,083.00
10,610.00
1,349.00
2,645.18

$20,886.44

1,209.09



