Additional General Fund Bills

1.	Black Hills Energy	gas	240.43
2.	Kirstin Widell	meals	27.98
3.	Windstream	phone bills	2,094.22

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

1.	Amazon	robots, light tubes	4,199.26
2.	Heartland Technology Solutions	Xirrus	2,083.00
3.	Peoples Company Trust	earnest money-DOT bldg.	10,610.00
4.	School Specialty	storage cart	1,349.00
5.	Turkey Valley Schools	bus repair	2,645.18

\$20,886.44

PPEL FUND

1. Marco, Inc. copier leases 1,209.09